.

Youth Team Championship
2021/22 14th round, Match #105

Friday, 06.11.2021, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 150

+ %

«Dynamo» Kyiv

Morhun Valentyn
Benediuk Artem
Burda Mykyta

Bol Anton
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
Brazhko Volodymyr
Voloshyn Nazar
Diallo Samba
Skrypnyk lllia

Popov Kiril

Substitutes

12
29
23
22
18
9

14
19
28

Tuhai llarion
Bliznichenko Viktor
Mehdi

Malysh Navin
Melnichenko Dmytro
Horbach Ihor
Diachuk Maksym
Buzas Titas

Slesar Artem

Coach
Fedorov Serhii

Referee:

Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Holik Artem

4th Official:

Halitsyn Roman
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

5:1

51
36
44
30
40
26
27
49
57
25
99

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Vorskla» Poltava

Isenko Pavlo (C)
Morokhovets Vitalii
Khrypchuk Daniil
Nesterenko lvan
Chernysh Dmytro
Prus Stanislav
Krupskyi lllia
Shvets Volodymyr
Knysh Kyrylo
Mkomola Yohana Oskar
Vakula Vladyslav

Substitutes

61
35
79
34
60
95

Domoleha Oleksandr
Izotov Danylo
Babeshko Ernest
Parkhomenko Maksym
Ovsiannikov lvan
Konate Saliia Cherif

Coach
Kosovskyi Vitalii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 14th round, Match #105
Friday, 06.11.2021, 13:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Dynamo» Kyiv >+l «Vorskla» Poltava
15 8 44 Khrypchuk Daniil
7 Popov Kiril ® 18'
36 49 Shvets Volodymyr
49' ® 30 Nesterenko Ivan
30 Diallo Samba (& 60'
5 Skrypnyk lllia  (® 61"
5 Skrypnyk Illia ,
23 Mehdi ¥ 67
77 N 40 Chernysh Dmytro

95 Konate Saliia Cherif
, 26 Prus Stanislav
1 N 79 Babeshko Ernest
4 Bol Anton 1

14 Diachuk Maksym >
7 Popov Kiril ,
9 Horbach Ihor s 75

77 57 Knysh Kyrylo

80" N 27 Krupskyi lllia

35 Izotov Danylo
80" 1l 25 Mkomola Yohana Oskar
60 Ovsiannikov Ivan

80" N 99 Vakula Vladyslav
34 Parkhomenko Maksym
9 Horbach lhor  (® 81'
23 Mehdi 84'
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr ,
18 Melnichenko Dmytro N 8
10 Voloshyn Nazar ,
28 Slesar Artem N 85
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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